114000001075

(Requestor's Name)		
		•
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

73 614000 42031 7/8/14
B 1/30//14



200261748522

07/07/14--01024--087 **78.79

RC. T. D





14 JUL 28 FI FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

0

July 8, 2014

PAM VAUGHN 5524 GLASS DR LOT #7 PENSACOLA, FL 32505

SUBJECT: PAM VAUGHN MINISTRIES INC.

Ref. Number: W14000042031

We have received your document for PAM VAUGHN MINISTRIES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 214A00014700

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Pan	Vauchn	Ministiles	Inc.	
	*	(PROPOSED C	ORPORATE NAME – M	UST INCLUDE SUFFIX)	

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Pam Vaceto
Name (Printed or typed)

5524 61ess Dr. Lot #7

Pensacola, FL 32505
City, State & Zip

850 - 602 - 0430
Daytime Telephone number

Praysh 45 @ Cox.net
Email address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	Pam Vaughn	Ministries	· Tac.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
Principal street address:		Mailing addres	s, if different is:	
5524 61.35 Dr.				
Pensacola, FL	32505			
•				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE				
The purpose for which the corporation is or	ganized is: 10 10	Usions orga	inization.	
				
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELEC	TION The manner in wh	ich the directors are elected :	and appointed: 4	19/
neeting.	The manner in with	en me ancetors are created t	and appointed.	
3				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS	S AND/OR DIRECTORS			
Name and Title: Pen Vareha -	President Name and	Title: Sue Wood	son - 8/T	
Name and Title: Pen Varghn - Address 5524 61455]	Address:	7130 Raha	ma Rd.	
hof #7				
Pensacola, FL	3205	Pensacola,	FI 32504	
		•		
Name and Title: Joson Pope				
	AUE Address:			\$4.
Pensacola	, 41.325 06			
	<u> </u>		%	
Name and Title:	Name and	Title:		
Address	Address:		PH 12: 0	29 1
·				

	•	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	•	
	·	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	ptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Pan Vaughn - P Address: 5524 6/ass Dr. 1	Lot #7	事 編:
Pensacola, FL 325	05	
,		6
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:		7 T
Name: Jeremy Stafford		0
Name: Jeremy Stafford Address: 613 Molegon Cir Ca-tonment FL 32		* 1.€
Ca-tonment, FL 32	505	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as		designated in this
Panela Variabre	06/30/	14
Require Signature of Registered	Agent Date	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated here to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony of		ted in a document
6h	06/30/14	<i></i>
Required Signature of Incorp	porator Date	. – –